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TABLECLOTHS Crossover
Technical Specifications 

This product is recommended for use indoors or temporarily outdoors.

PRODUCT USAGE
PRODUCT SKETCH

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

DISPLAY SIZES

FINISHING

NAME Tablecloths Crossover

MATERIAL

COVERAGE

FINISH

LAYOUT

Stretchtex FR

4-Sided

Hemmed sides to fit table, finished 
with table foot pockets

3-Sided

Single-reverse

DESCRIPTION

(W x H x D)

• Eye-catching table cover for trade shows, meetings, conferences and more
• 2 looks in one product thanks to versatile design
• Available in 4’, 6’, 8’ sizes
• Includes 2 all over print table covers
• Table cover is designed to be interchangeable to create 2 different looks
• Printed on Stretchtex FR, a stretchy material that features a slight stretch   
   and keeps wrinkles at a minimum
• Fits our Folding Tables, which can be purchased to complete your next trade   
   show or event

4.0’ TABLE - 48.0” x 29.0” x 24.0” 

8.0’ TABLE - 96.0” x 29.0” x 30.0”

6.0’ TABLE - 72.0” x 29.0” x 30.0”

48.0” 72.0” 96.0”

5.9’

29.0”

30.0”
(6-8ft)

24.0”
(4ft)


